
 
 
 

 

 

 

Sat 3/30/2019 6:00 PM Varsity-Trabuco vs FV RLF Tournament Great Park Stadium, 

Mon 4/1/2019 3:30 PM Varsity-FV vs ML King RLF Tournament Great Park Field #5,

Tues 4/3/2019 6:30 PM Varsity-FV vs Laguna Beach RLF Tournament Great Park Field#5

Wed 4/3/2019 TBD RLF Finals RLF Tournament TBD

Sat 4/6/2019 11:00 AM Varsity-Foothill @ FV Senior Game FVHS,17816 Bushard St, Fountain Valley, CA 92708

Wed 4/10/2019 3:15 PM Varsity-HB @ FV Sunset League Game FVHS,17816 Bushard St, Fountain Valley, CA 92708

Thurs 4/11/2019 3:15 PM Varsity-FV @ HB Sunset League Game HB, 1905 Main St, Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Tues 4/16/2019 3:15 PM Varsity-FV @ Edison Sunset League Game Edison, 21400 Magnolia St, Huntington Beach, CA 92646

Thurs 4/18/2019 3:15 PM Varsity-Edison @ FV Sunset League Game FVHS,17816 Bushard St, Fountain Valley, CA 92708

Tues 4/23/2019 3:15 PM Varsity-FV @ Los Al Sunset League Game Los Al, 3591 W Cerritos Ave, Los Alamitos, CA 90720

Thurs 4/25/2019 3:15 PM Varsity-Los Al @ FV Sunset League Game FVHS,17816 Bushard St, Fountain Valley, CA 92708


